
 

 
 

Best of Greece 
Duration: 10 Nights 

Departure: Athens (Piraeus), Greece 
Ship: CELEBRITY INFINITY 

 
Cruise Overview  

• Day 1 Fri, Feb 27 Athens (Piraeus), Greece Departs at 5:00 pm 
• Day 2 Sat, Feb 28 Nafplio, Greece Tendered from 7:00 am - 5:00 pm 
• Day 3 Sun, Mar 1 Heraklion (Iraklion), Crete Docked from 8:00 am - 6:00 pm 
• Day 4 Mon, Mar 2 Rhodes, Greece Docked from 9:00 am - 10:00 pm 
• Day 5 Tue, Mar 3 Day at Sea CELEBRITY INFINITY 
• Day 6 Wed, Mar 4 Kavala, Greece Tendered from 7:00 am - 5:00 pm 
• Day 7 Thu, Mar 5 Thessaloniki, Greece Docked from 6:30 am - 7:00 pm 
• Day 8 Fri, Mar 6 Day at Sea CELEBRITY INFINITY 
• Day 9 Sat, Mar 7 Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey Docked from 7:00 am - 5:00 pm 
• Day 10 Sun, Mar 8 Athens (Piraeus), Greece Docked from 7:00 am 
• Day 11 Mon, Mar 9 Athens (Piraeus), Greece  

 
What’s included with your vacation 
Your vacation essentials are always included. Savor a variety of delectable 
complimentary dining options. Enjoy captivating entertainment, from live shows and 
music to themed dance parties and more. 
 

• Standard beverages like water and coffee 
• Complimentary meals and snacks available in a variety of restaurants 
• Live shows and entertainment 
• Most onboard activities and games 

 
For Concierge Class, AquaClass, and The Retreat receive all complimentary stateroom 
and ship amenities, plus exclusive additional amenities. 


